Scorecard Playoff Tiebreakers

Holes

2023 Comets Scramble

10-18

13-18
16-18

Greenville Country Club

July 21, 2023

Holes

Holes

18

Hole

17 18 Back Total

16

10 11 12 13 14 15

9 Front

8

Team

56 1st

26
29
28
29
32

Donnewald
Pickett

Skins

56 2nd

59
59

$720

Niehaus

Doll AM
Helige

60
60
61

Marchello
Keaster

30
29
31

2 4

4

Leitschuh
Niehaus
Koontz

62
62
62
63
63
63
63

33

$300

1st place

32

Stoecklin
Sugg

$100

2nd place

31

32

Suess

31

Feyerbend
Fletcher
Watson

Skills Games Sponsored by Preston Smith

31

3 4 4

4

$50
$50
$50

Longest Drive Steve Tyler

32

Tony Cebuha

CcTP

64
65
65

32

Simpson

Mike Coling S

Longest Putt

31

Thacker AM
Houchlei
Pickett

32

65

66 1st
66 2nd

67
68
68
68
69
69
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70
70
72

32

Clark Sr

33

Luechtefeld

Ennen

34
33

Durbin
Lawler

36
34
35

Stewart
Perry

33

Thomilson

34
35

Sussenbach
Carpenter
Romack
Brown

Wise

36
36
36
33

72

Meaker

72

37
35

Nestleroad
Willman
Doll PM
Rensing
Fohne

72

73

35

76
76

35

37



